Uberblick zur Feuerwehrforderung 2024 im
Regierungsbezirk Freiburg

Projektférderung
Landkreise und Stadt kreisangehdrige

Pauschalférderung

Landkreise und Stadt kreisangehdrige Férdersumme

Breisgau-
Hochschwarzwald

Emmendingen

Konstanz

Loérrach

Ortenaukreis

Rottweil
Schwarzwald-Baar-Kreis
Stadt Freiburg
Tuttlingen

Waldshut

Fordersumme

Freiburg

3.500,00 €

Gemeinden

412.160,00 €

Freiburg

59.750,00 €

Gemeinden

3.500,00 €

184.750,00 €

134.355,76 €

3.500,00 €

313.250,00 €

253.741,20 €

3.500,00 €

311.250,00 €

7.497,00 €

3.500,00 €

560.660,00 €

342.114,10 €

3.500,00 €

216.650,00 €

78.723,03 €

3.500,00 €

264.500,00 €

182.942,00 €

72.390,00 €

691.560,00 €

3.500,00 €

188.560,00 €

298.487,60 €

3.500,00 €
103.890,00 €

335.710,00 €
2.787.490,00 €

90.000,00 €
2.139.170,69 €

10.675.803,75 €

1.621.114,75 €
1.345.367,76 €
1.838.741,20 €
1.208.697,00 €
3.446.854,10 €
890.063,03 €
1.511.962,00 €
763.950,00 €
898.947,60 €
2.180.657,00 €
15.706.354,44 €

SR Baden-Wiirttemberg
R Regierungsprasidium
SR Freiburg
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